Ergebnisse

Zurich - 2. Halbjahr 2018

Saison
2. Halbjahr 2018
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Heim-Team

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfliger

DC La Famiglia
Black Jack 2
Muhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfluger

Munhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia

The Losers
Sturmfluger
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia

Frieden Darters
Muhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet
Sturmfluger

The Losers
Black Jack 2
DC La Famiglia
Mochito Darter

Mochito Fun
Munhli Eagles
Black Jack 2
Frieden Darters

Mochito Fun
DC La Famiglia
Munhli Eagles
The Losers

Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia
Black Jack 2
Muhli Eagles

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfluger

Klasse

Gast-Team

Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia
Black Jack 2
Muhli Eagles

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfluger

Black Jack 2
Muhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet
Mochito Darter

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfluger

Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Vohl Tenebet
Black Jack 2

The Losers
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia
Black Jack 2

Sturmfluger
Vohl Tenebet
Muhli Eagles
Mochito Fun

Sturmfluger
Vohl Tenebet
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia

Frieden Darters
Mochito Darter
Black Jack 2
Vohl Tenebet

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfluger

DC La Famiglia
Black Jack 2
Muhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet
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Spiele

10:8
3:15
13:5
4:14

13:5
14 : 4
8:10
10:8

5:13
4:14
13:5
7:11

16:2
11:7
8:10
11:7

13:5
8:10
6:12
13:5

11:7
11:7
6:12
7:11

10:8
14 : 4
3:15
8:10

10:8
16:2
11:7
8:10

4:14
8:10
15:3
7:11

6:12
14:4
11:7
14:4

9:9
3:15
6:12
11:7

18.05.2024 13:13

Saetze

21:17

27 :17
21:23

12:32
22:22
31:12
18: 27
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Black Jack 2
Muhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet
Mochito Darter

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfliger

Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Vohl Tenebet
Black Jack 2

The Losers
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia
Black Jack 2

Sturmfliger
Vohl Tenebet
Munhli Eagles
Mochito Fun

Sturmfliger
Vohl Tenebet
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia

Frieden Darters
Mochito Darter
Black Jack 2
Vohl Tenebet

The Losers
Mochito Fun
Frieden Darters
Sturmfluger

Muhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia

The Losers
Sturmfluger
Mochito Darter
DC La Famiglia

Frieden Darters
Muhli Eagles
Vohl Tenebet
Sturmfluger

The Losers
Black Jack 2
DC La Famiglia
Mochito Darter

Mochito Fun
Muhli Eagles
Black Jack 2
Frieden Darters

Mochito Fun
DC La Famiglia
Muhli Eagles
The Losers
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7:11

11:7
7:11

12:6

5:13

6:12
9:9

12:6
5:13
4:14
12:6

18.05.2024 13:13
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